Bayerische Rangliste: 2018

discipline
Karde

yob

2005 - 2005

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5

rank points initial name

gender ageclass category calculated-on
Kvinner ui15 Individuell 14.04.2019. 16:40
rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only last result

06.10.2018 U14
27.10.2018 U14
08.12.2018 U14
09.02.2019 U14
13.04.2019 U14+U13

nation clubs

yob T1T2T3T4T5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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36
10
10
8
8
8

0

O OO0 oo

BEHRENS Maike GER
GAJDZIK Eileen GER
VON ERFFA Victoria GER
HOHENREITER Lina GER
KINAST Frederike  GER
LECHNER Marlena GER
BACHER Annika GER

all-assigned-competitions

title

city

replaced deleted

Ingolstadter Degen

Kaufbeurer Funfknopfturnier Kaufbeuren GER 27.10.2018 27.10.2018 U14
Int. Reutlinger Achalmturnier Reutlingen GER 08.12.2018 09.12.2018 U14

Bayerische Degen

Meisterschaften
Allstar Deutschland
Challenge

BY TV Augsburg 20051212 8 60
BY TSV Oberammergau 200510/104 12
BY MTV Miinchen 2005 10
BY TV Kaufbeuren 2005 10
BY Fechtclub Miinchen 2005 8
BY MTV Minchen 2005 8
BY TV Augsburg 2005 8
nation date ageclass group pointrule
Ingolstadt GER 06.10.2018 06.10.2018 U14 B.M/QD ul4
fur U1l4
BM/QD U14
fur U14
QC U14
Kaufbeuren GER 09.02.2019 10.02.2019 U14 BM/QD U14
fur Ul4
Leverkusen GER 13.04.2019 14.04.2019 U14+U13 ?&JM/Q Utz

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Bjorn Rausch - bjoern.rausch@gmx.de

Regler rangeringer URL: http://www.bfv-fechten.de/fileadmin/PDFs/PDF_BFV/BFV_Ranglistenpunkte.pdf
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